
Postbacs Willing to Answer Your Questions 
 
Behavioral Neuroscience Branch 
Neurobiology of Relapse – Dr. Yavin Shaham, PI 
Keaton Cameron-Burr  keaton.cameron-burr@nih.gov 
Jennifer Hoots  jennifer.hoots@nih.gov 
Angelica Minier Toribio  angelica.miniertoribio@nih.gov 
 
Molecular Mechanisms of Behavior – Dr. Bruce Hope, PI 
Lauren Komer  lauren.komer@nih.gov 
Richard Quintana-Feliciano  richard.quintanafeliciano@nih.gov 
 
Cellular Neurobiology Branch 
Synaptic Plasticity – Dr. Antonello Bonci, PI 
Sissi Ribeiro  sissi.palmaribeiro@nih.gov 
 
Behavioral Neurophysiology Neuroscience – Dr. Geoffrey Schoenbaum, PI 
Hannah Batchelor  hannah.batchelor@nih.gov 
 
Neuronal Circuits and Behavior – Dr. Yeka Aponte, PI 
Lorena Tagle  lorena.tagle@nih.gov 
 
Integrative Neuroscience Branch 
Neuronal Networks – Dr. Marisela Morales, PI 
Robert Juza  robert.juza@nih.gov 
 
Behavioral Neuropharmacology – Dr. George Koob, PI 
Dylan Sucich  dylan.sucich@nih.gov 
 
Molecular Targets and Medications Discovery Branch 
Medicinal Chemistry – Dr. Amy Newman, PI 
JoLynn Giancola  jolynn.giancola@nih.gov 
Adrian Guerrero  adrian.guerrero@nih.gov 
 
Designer Drug Research – Dr. Michael Baumann, PI 
Joshua Elmore  joshua.elmore@nih.gov 
Ben Gramling  ben.gramling@nih.gov 
Hailey Walters  hailey.walters@nih.gov 



Medications Development – Dr. Gigi Tanda, PI 
Apre Dixon-Gleaves  apre.dixon-gleaves@nih.gov 
 
Molecular Neuropsychiatry Branch – Dr. Jean Lud Cadet, PI 
Ndeah Terry  ndeah.terry@nih.gov 
 
Neuroimaging Branch 
Cognitive Neuroscience & Psychopharmacology – Dr. Elliot Stein, PI 
Bailey Mallon  bailey.mallon@nih.gov 
Tom Mayer  tom.mayer@nih.gov 
Michael McKenna  michael.mckenna@nih.gov 
Hannah Weiss  hannah.weiss@nih.gov 
 
MR Imaging & Spectroscopy – Dr. Yihong Yang, PI 
Christopher Cover  christopher.cover@nih.gov 
Alice Morgunova  alice.morgunova@nih.gov 
 
Biobehavioral Imaging – Dr. Michael Michaelides, PI 
Randy Ellis  randall.ellis@nih.gov 
Lionel Rodriguez  lionel.rodriguez@nih.gov 
 
Clinical Pharmacology & Therapeutics Branch 
Treatment – Dr. Kenzie Preston, PI 
Gabriela Gonzalez  gabrielaa.gonzalez@nih.gov 
Sara Hertzel  sara.hertzel@nih.gov 
 
Optogenetics & Transgenic Core – Dr. Brandon Harvey, PI 
Julie Necarsulmer  julie.necarsulmer@nih.gov 
Sarah Waszyn  sarah.waszyn@nih.gov 


